Pl Nr

8,26km/8Rdn

PI Nr
1. 197
2. 198

3. 199

Name

AULEHLA

PLATONOV

Name

WAFLER

HOFBAUER

GUT

DonauinselCup 2013 #3

01.08.2013 Unlizenzierte
Kat UCI-CODE Bl Verein
Estha 2006 - -

Daniel 2005 - -

DonauinselCup 2013 #2

16:42 01.08.2013 U-13

Kat UCI-CODE Bl Verein

Tim M U-13 AUT20020128 W  RLM Wien
Philipp M U-13 AUT20020820 NO RC Grafenbach NO Siid
Manuel BNL

Technik
15

15

Technik
25

23

24

Ges

18

20

Ziel

Schnitt: 29,69 km/h

5 Ges
5 45
3 35
2 32

min

Ziel



43,4km/42Rdn

Pl

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Nr

175

165

176

189

161

186

185

188

158

170

181

152

177

179

162

184

160

167

163

182

154

183

180

171

153

156

157

187

164

166

174

151

169

172

173

DNF 168

DNF 155

DNF 159

Name
BOHUNOVSKY
CSENAR
LACKNER
HOLZL
LANGEGGER
MATZNER
WILLINGER
ZAUNER
FUHRER
POSPISIL
SCHOBESBERGER
LECHNER
SPIELAUER
HOPFGARTNER
BAHR

STABER
HEIGL
BENDER
FISCHER
WEGSCHEIDER
KAINBACHER
KOCH

MALIK
SZVETECZ
SULZER
SIMEK

HERR
REINPRECHT
LACKNER
MANTZOS
EBNER
BLUSKA
FRODL
ANDERLE

EBNER

SCHUSTER
KLASEK

STIDL

Georg
Christian
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Karl
Stefan
Markus
Teimuraz
Alexander
Jan

Jorg
Christian
Dietmar
Paul
Klaus
Gerald
Philipp
Hagen
Stefan
Roman
Herbert
Manfred
Christian
Sebastian
Peter
Mathias
Wolfgang
Georg
Lisa
Klemens
Georg
Andreas
Kevin
Christian

Florian

Stephan
Johann

Timo

Kat

M Am

MAm

MM

MTP

MMII

MU-23

MAm

MAm

M Jun

MAm

MMl

M Am

M Am

M Am

MU23

M Am

MU23

MMI

MMI

MU-17

MMI

MTP

MAm

M Am

W Elite

M Am

MM

MU-17

UCI-CODE

AUT19810124

AUT19800312

AUT19620528

AUT19860724

AUT19630712

AUT19930424

AUT19730716

UCI19810410

AUT19961107

AUT19741028

AUT19800405

AUT19631229

AUT19780419

AUT19900128

AUT19641103

AUT19681114

AUT19930908

AUT19870814

GER19860307

AUT19890911

AUT19671028

AUT19701006

AUT19720516

AUT19980817

AUT19671125

AUT19880425

AUT197660523

AUT19691123

AUT19821007

AUT19850420

AUT19670710

AUT19640906

AUT19940711

AUT19700402

AUT19940607

AUT19850610

AUT19611010

AUT19981224

Bl
Wien
NO

NO

NO
[el¢]
NO
NO
Wien
NO
Wien
NO
Wien
[el¢]
NO
NO

Wien

Wien
NO
Wien
NO
NO
NO
NO
Wien
Wien
NO
NO
Wien

NO

NO
Wien

NO

NO

Wien

DonauinselCup 2013 #3

01.08.2013

Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
TREK Mountainbiker.at 2 1 1 2
UNION Cycling Team 1 2 5 2 2 5 2

PSV Wien GIGA-Sport

RC Grafenbach NO Sud 2 1 3 1 1 3

A-Gebr. Weiss Oberndorfer 5

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch. 3

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 2
RLM Wien

UNION Cycling Team

ASKO RSC Thermenregion

ARBO IMCOM 24 Vredestein 2
OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 2
ASKO RSC Thermenregion

Union RC Pedalus 1

Sportunion MTB Team 1

RV Veloclub Simmering
Radclub Neulengbach

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
RSC Krems

ARBO Radclub Madling
ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz

RC Maroitalia Racing Team

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
ARBO Radteam Vitalogic NO

Unicorn

ARBO Radclub Médling 1 -20

RC Schnecke ASVO Wien -20

RC Neulengbach

RLM Wien

12 13 14
2

2 2
3
5

11
1

-20

15

16 17 18 19 20 21

2

5

3

1

22 23 24 25 26

3 1
1
1
-20
-20
-20
-20

27

28 29 30
2 2 3
1
2
1 1 5

31 32
2
1
1 2
-20
-20
-20

33

34 35
2

2
11

36

Schnitt: 42,20 km/h

37 38 39
1 2 5
2 1 3

2
1

1:01:40 Std
40 41 42 Ges Ziel
1 1 3 5 2
2 2 5 53 1

26 19
26 20
24 7
2 8 3
1 8 4
8 10
8 18
7 11
3 14
2 8
2 19
2 23
1 5
1 17
1 27
1
0 6
(O]
0 12
0 15
0 21
0 22
0 24
0 25
0 26
0 30
0
0
0
-80 33
-99 32
-100 28
-20 -140
DNF
DNF
DNF



